

FULLY AUTOMATIC RANDOM SIDEDRIVE CSEG11 SPARE PARTS



**WANT TO KNOW MORE
ABOUT THIS MACHINE?**
SCAN HERE TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS MACHINE

2" Spare Parts Kit Part#: **CSEG11SPK**

QUANTITY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
4	A1122000	Coupler, Drive Belt M35x39
4	L070S	Rubber, Coupler Spacer M35x12
2	27280031	Bearing, Ball 6003ZZ
2	27280091	Bearing, Ball 6202ZZ
2	99215D037	Belt, 2020mm x 2" SAG-12E
2	99215D036	Belt, 1650mm x 2" SAG-12E
1	2911905	Valve, Solenoid VQZ33121-5Y1-02
4	10117	Bumper, Rubber M15x7
4	10116	Bushing, Bumper M8x7
2	AC231300	Roller, Rubber Front 2"
2	AC232000	Roller, Rubber Rear 2"
2	10122	Blade, Cutter 2"
1	10096-1	Spring, Main (Top)
1	10096-2	Spring, Main (Bottom) Chrome
1	2830180	Relay, DC24V AY33002
1	2830110	Relay, OMRON LY-2NJ DC24V
1	2810117	Relay, Magnetic SC-03-4A 110V
2	2896307-4	Capacitor, 18uf 240VAC w/ Band

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.

CSEG11 SPARE PARTS KIT 2" CONTINUED

2" SPARE PARTS KIT PART #: CSEG11SPK

QUANTITY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2811189	Relay, Thermal 2.8-4.2 A
1	27280131	Bearing, Ball 6902ZZ
2	2896319	Capacitor, 6MF 250V (Small)

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.



For more information please go to:
WWW.BESTPACK.COM or call us at **1.888.588.2378**

© 2024 BestPack Packaging Systems. All rights reserved. This document is BestPack Public Information.

FULLY AUTOMATIC RANDOM SIDEDRIVE CSEG11 SPARE PARTS



**WANT TO KNOW MORE
ABOUT THIS MACHINE?**
SCAN HERE TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS MACHINE

3" Spare Parts Kit Part#: **CSEG11SPK-0**

QUANTITY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
4	A1122000	Coupler, Drive Belt M35x39
4	L070S	Rubber, Coupler Spacer M35x12
2	27280031	Bearing, Ball 6003ZZ
2	27280091	Bearing, Ball 6202ZZ
2	99215D037	Belt, 2020mm x 2" SAG-12E
2	99215D036	Belt, 1650mm x 2" SAG-12E
1	2911905	Valve, Solenoid VQZ33121-5Y1-02
4	10096-1	Spring, Main (Top)
4	10096-2	Spring, Main (Bottom) Chrome
2	10117	Bumper, Rubber M15x7
2	10116	Bushing, Bumper M8x7
2	AC331300	Roller, Rubber Front 3"
1	AC332000	Roller, Rubber Rear 3"
1	10122-0	Blade, Cutter 3"
1	2830180	Relay, DC24V AY33002
1	2830110	Relay, OMRON LY-2NJ DC24V
1	27280131	Bearing, Ball 6902ZZ
2	2896319	Capacitor, 6MF 250V (Small)

Note: Part numbers, descriptions, and pricing are all subject to change without prior notification.